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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Michael Adamson County of Sacramento, Fleet Services Equipment Mechanic 4001 Branch Center Road Sacramento

Bryan Basile Murrieta Valley Unified School District Lead Mechanic 41870 McAlby Ct. Murrieta

Daniel Beam Twin Rivers USD Vehicle Maintenance Supervisor 1400 B Grand Ave. Sacramento

Clayton Beck Murrieta Valley Unified School District Mechanic I 41870 McAlby Ct. Murrieta

Israel Bugarin Ride Right Mechanic 503 W. Larch Rd., Suite G Tracy

Christopher Ciolkosz NorCal Waste Equipment Regional Manager 466 Ventana Ave. Tracy

James Crowley County of Sacramento, Fleet Services Equipment Mechanic 4001 Branch Center Road Sacramento

Lucas Dehn BAE Systems Prin. Hardware Engineer 1098 Clark St. Endicott

Daniel Dentoni Dentoni's Welding Works Assistant Manager 14600 N. Locust Tree Road Lodi

Julio Diaz Paratransit, Inc. Maintenance Manager 2501 Florin Road Sacramento

Julissa Fox Creative Bus Sales Operations Manager 7471 Reese Road Scaramento

Michael Foy Valley Regional Transit Journeyman Mechanic 4788 South Orchard Boise

Daniel Frauenhofer Ensco Avionics, Inc @ BAE Systems Systems Engineer 8 Hayes Ave Endicott

Cesar Garay Paratransit, Inc. Mechanic A 2501 Florin Road Sacramento

Jeremy Gunderson Atlas Disposal Industries, LLC Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Road Sacramento

Aaron Kingsbury County of Sacramento, Fleet Services Equipment Mechanic 4001 Branch Center Road Sacramento

Darl Long Davis Waste Removal Mechanic 2727 2nd Street Davis

Raymond Manalo Twin Rivers USD Fleet Manager 1400 B Grand Ave. Sacramento

Jeff Matthews Davis Waste Removal Fleet Manager 2727 2nd Street Davis

Luis Murillo Paratransit, Inc. Maintenance Shift Supervisor 2501 Florin Road Sacramento

David Pfeiffer Atlas Disposal Industries, LLC Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Road Sacramento

Victor Reyes Leon Atlas Disposal Industries, LLC Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Road Sacramento

Daniel Sandoval County of Sacramento, Fleet Services Equipment Mechanic 4001 Branch Center Road Sacramento

Nicole Sauer BAE Systems Sr. Hardware Engineer 1098 Clark St. Endicott

Ron Schmidt Ride Right Maintenance Manager 503 W. Larch Rd., Suite G Tracy

Shayne Smith Valley Regional Transit Journeyman Mechanic 4788 South Orchard Boise

Robert Zloczewski A-Z Bus Sales Service Tech 3418 52nd Avenue Sacramento
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

CA 95827 916-876-6471 adamsonm@saccounty.net

CA 92562 951-696-1600 x1192 bbasile@murrieta.k12.ca.us 18 X

CA 95838 916-566-1600 x51042 daniel.beam@twinriversusd.org 30 5

CA 92562 951-696-1600 x1198 cbeck@murrieta.k12.ca.us 18

CA 95304 209-612-6409 Ibugarin@ride-right.net 6

CA 95376 559-213-7782 ciolkosz88@hotmail.com 0 0

CA 95827 916-876-6471 crowleyj@saccounty.net

NY 13760 607-727-5217 lucas.dehn@baesystems.com

CA 95240 209-712-1510 daniel@dentoni.com 0 0

CA 95822 916-429-2009 juliod@paratransit.org 0 60 X

CA 95828 916-596-4210 julissa_fox@excite.com

ID 83705 208-254-2754 michealfoy@yahoo.com 40 5 X

NY 13760 607-372-5081 daniel.frauenhofer@baesystems.com 0 0

CA 95822 916-429-2009 cesarg@paratransit.org 0

CA 95826 916-288-2811 jeremy.gunderson@outlook.com

CA 95827 916-876-6471 kingsburya@saccounty.net

CA 95616 530-758-0469 dlong@dwrco.com 10 2

CA 95838 916-566-1600 x51049 RAYMOND.MANALO@twinriversusd.org 30 5

CA 95616 530-756-4646 jeff@dwrco.com 18 4

CA 95822 916-429-2009 luism@paratransit.org 0 60

CA 95826 916-288-2811 fjlildave@gmail.com 30

CA 95826 916-288-2811 reyeslev@gmail.com 50-60

CA 95827 916-876-6471 sandovalda@saccounty.net

NY 13760 607-222-1618 nicole.sauer@baesystems.com 0 0

CA 95304 209-612-6409 rschmidt@ride-right.net 10 X

ID 83705 208-258-2754 ssmith@valleyregionaltransit.org 40 5 X

CA 95823 916-391-1072 rlawson@a-zbus.com
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

X 1 0

X 12

X 0 0

12

X 1

0 0

X

0 0

X 0 1

1

X

X 1 1

1 0

X 0 0

X 1

X 0

X 1 1

X 1

X 1

0 0

X 1

1
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Supports service, parts, and warranty for 1200+ units in their area.

10 Hydrogen vehicles, and will get 20 additional within 2 years.

Build hydrogen buses


